30
Model XOSM-573
Vishay Dale
Document Number 35051
Revision 15-Jan-01
Clock Oscillators
Surface Mount 1.5MHz to 70.0MHz

32.001 to 50 0 15 40/60 8 10% 90%
50.001 to 70.0 25 40/60 8 10% 90%
HOW TO ORDER
50M
FREQUENCY/MHZ
XOSM-573
MODEL
B
FREQUENCY STABILITY
AA = 0.0025% (25PPM)
A  = 0.005% (50PPM)
B  = 0.01% (100PPM) Standard
R
OTR
Blank = Standard
R = - 40°C to + 85°C
E
ENABLE/DISABLE
Blank = Pin 1 open
E = Disable to Tristate
Pin 3
Output